
2003 USMS Short Course National Championships 
Team Divisions for Scoring 

Combined Team Divisions 
Combined Large Teams 
ARIZ Arizona Masters 248 

RMM Rocky Mountain Masters 118 

ISF YMCA Indy Swim Fit 79 

WCM Walnut Creek Masters 77 

PNA Pacific Northwest Aquatics 74 

IM Illinois Masters 72 

SDSM San Diego Swim Masters 60 
Combined Medium Teams 
NEM New England Masters 47 

TOC The Olympic Club 45 

OREG Oregon Masters 35 

CLVM H2O Velocity Las Vegas Masters 34 

RGSC Rio Grande Swim Club 30 
Combined Small Teams 
VMST Virginia Masters Swim Team 25 

MELO Menlo Masters 24 

MICH Michigan Masters 19 

RINC Rinconada Masters 18 

NCMS North Carolina Masters Swimmin 18 

UTAH Utah Masters Swimming 17 

TAM Tamalpais Aquatic Masters 17 

SNM Sierra Nevada Masters 17 

VCM Ventura County Masters 17 

ROSE Rose Bowl Masters 16 

1776 Colonials 1776 16 

DAMM Dallas Aquatic Masters 16 

UCSB UCSB Masters Swimming 15 

GOLD Gold Coast Masters 15 

GAJA Georgia 15 

WMST Woodlands Masters Swim Team 15 

NOVA Irvine Novaquatics 15 

MACO Multnomah Athletic Club 14 

SCAQ Southern California Aquatic Ma 14 



SONO MASTERS DE SONORA 13 

HSAM Heartland Swim Association Mas 13 

UCLA UCLA Bruin Masters 13 

CHIC Chico Masters Swimming 13 

MAM Manatee Aquatic 13 

WMAC Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club 13 

NMMS New Mexico Masters 12 

SKY Swim Kentucky Masters 12 

NIAG Niagara District Masters 12 

MOST Masters of South Texas 12 

SSR Spartacus / S R 12 

SCAM Strawberry Canyon Aquatic Mast 12 

SSLM Swim Smarter La Jolla Masters 11 

LAPS Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers 11 

RHMS Rolling Hills Mud Sharks 11 

SLUG El Segundo Masters 10 

ANCM Montgomery Ancient Mariners 10 

KAMS Katy Aquatic Masters Swimming 9 

STAN Stanford Masters 9 

AKMS Alaska Masters Swimming 9 

DCAC Dist Of Columbia Aquatics Club 9 

GMUP Patriot Masters Swim Team 9 

SMMM San Mateo Master Marlins 9 

HSNM Henderson Southern Nevada Mast 8 

GOST Great Ohio Swim Team 8 

INWM Inland Northwest Masters 8 

USF University of San Francisco Ma 8 

MSCM Meridian Swim Club Masters 8 

METR Metro Masters Swim Club 8 

HIMA Hawaii Masters 8 

MINN Minnesota Masters Swim Club 8 

DYNA Dynamo Swim Club Masters 7 

SWIM SWIM Florida Masters Inc 7 

SRM Santa Rosa Masters 7 

SWM South West Aquatic Masters 7 

ASC Alumni Of Santa Clara 6 

FMM Florida Maverick Masters 6 



DCM DC Masters 6 

SPM St Pete Masters Inc 6 

PCAT Plano Wetcats 6 

MVN Mission Viejo Masters 6 

TBAC Tampa Bay Aquatic Club 6 

UMSN University Masters of Ea & Gr 5 

GSM Garden State Masters 5 

SLOM San Luis Obispo Masters 5 

H2O H2Ouston Swims 5 

WH2O West Hollywood Aquatics 5 

SLAM St Louis Masters 5 

LGSR Los Gatos Swim and Racquet Clu 4 

O*H* O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club 4 

TYR Team TYR 4 

CARL CARLSBAD SWIM MASTERS 4 

ADMS Adirondack Masters 4 

DAM Davis Aquatic Masters 4 

MVM Mountain View Masters 4 

SBM Santa Barbara Masters 4 

PHSH Play Hard Swim Hard 4 

WHSC Westside Houston Swim Club 4 

IAMA Iowa Masters Swimming 4 

MRCD Merced Masters Swim Club 4 

MCM Mid Cities Masters 4 

MOVY Missouri Valley 3 

AMT Aquatic Masters Team 3 

BAM Berkeley Aquatic Masters 3 

MBAY Monterey Bay Masters Seaside A 3 

PLAN Plantation Swim Team Masters 3 

WIN Winter Haven Masters Swim Team 3 

ARKM Arkansas Masters 3 

LCAM Lake County Aquatics Masters 3 

CHRR Chattanooga River Rats 3 

SWAM Swim With American Masters 3 

NAVY Navy Masters 3 

TXAM Texas Aquatics Masters 3 

BRYB Brunswick YWCA Barracudas 3 



DSSM Daland Swim School Masters 3 

CONN Connecticut Masters 3 

SAWS Sawtooth Masters 3 

BPDG Bartlett Park District Gators 3 

CMSC CALGARY MASTERS SWIM CLUB 3 

SCSC Santa Clara Swim Club Mst 2 

PALM Palmetto Masters 2 

MESC Maine Masters Swim Club 2 

RAMS Rocklin Aquatics Masters 2 

CRI ICARAI 2 

REDT Red Tide of New York City Inc 2 

SCMC Santa Clarita Masters Club 2 

BGWM Gold Waves Masters 2 

WPM White Plains Masters Swimming 2 

AMS Auburn Masters Swimming 2 

TCSD The Capitol Sea Devils Masters 2 

MARY Maryland Masters 2 

HBSC Huntington Beach Swim Club 2 

DAC Davis Athletic Club 2 

OMAH Omaha Masters 2 

GSC Gator Swim Club 2 

HOTS Heart of Texas Swimming 2 

SUNY Sunnyvale Masters Team 2 

TCAM Tuolumne County Aquatic Master 2 

BDGR Badger Masters 2 

OJAI OJAI MASTERS 2 

UCI UCI Masters 2 

STFF South Texas Flying Fish 2 

TSUN San Francisco Tsunami Masters 1 

BMSA Bermuda Masters Swim Associati 1 

GKMS Greater Knoxville Masters Swim 1 

SMM San Marcos Masters 1 

CIRC Circle C Swimming 1 

GTMS Grand Teton Masters Swim Club 1 

YCRC Yuba City Raquet Club 1 

DCRP DC Dept Rec & Parks 1 

KONA Kona Aquatics 1 



SBSM Solana Beach Swim Masters 1 

TGM Team Greenville Masters 1 

LMST Louisiana Masters Swim Team 1 

CMAQ Catfish Masters Aquatics 1 

HHAC Hilton Head Aquatic Club 1 

STAR Star Masters 1 

DYM Dallas YMCA Masters 1 

TRIT Team Triton 1 

GCMT Greater Columbus Masters Swim 1 

LYTA Lake Lytal Masters 1 

PS Pirate Swimmers 1 

WACM Western Athletic Club Masters 1 

CR CENTRO AQUATICO 1 

RIDG Team Ridgelea 1 

BAC Bowie Aquatic Club 1 

FCYM Florida First Coast Y Masters 1 

LMM La Mesa Masters 1 

NSC Nort'landers Swim Club 1 

SEMS South East Metro Sharks Master 1 

CM Coast Masters 1 

MG MASTERS GERAIS 1 

RAYS East Lake Eagle Rays 1 

ACM Airport Club Masters 1 

ROAD TRISLO Roadrunners 1 

SWOM Southwest Ohio Masters 1 

BERK Berkeley Aquatic Club Masters 1 

LOM Ladera Oaks Masters 1 

MCMS Music City Masters 1 

MOB Masters Of Brazos 1 

JLMS Jupiter Loggerheads Masters 1 

NACM Napoleon Aquatic Club Masters 1 

ATAQ Atlanta Aquatics 1 

ETEX ETEX Masters Swim Team 1 

LJCS La Jolla Cove Swim Club 1 

TULS Tulsa Masters Swim Club 1 

USAB USA Water Bandits 1 

RAY Stingrays Masters 1 



CSPF Club Sport Fremont 1 

DKTA Dakota Masters 1 

LAC Lakeside Aquatic Club 1 

NDCY Northern Dauphin County YMCA 1 

TIB TIBURONES-CODESON 1 

FOG Fog City Masters 1 

LODI Lodi Masters 1 

CATM Clearwater Aquatic Team (Maste 1 

GRIN GReater INdiana 1 

PMST Prairie Masters Swim Team 1 

SPCO Space Coast Masters 1 

AHSM Alpine Hills Swimming Masters 1 

SAM Long Beach Shore Aquatics 1 
Men's Team Divisions 
Men's Large Teams 
ARIZ Arizona Masters 136 

RMM Rocky Mountain Masters 57 

IM Illinois Masters 43 

WCM Walnut Creek Masters 38 

SDSM San Diego Swim Masters 36 

ISF YMCA Indy Swim Fit 36 

PNA Pacific Northwest Aquatics 35 
Men's Medium Teams 
TOC The Olympic Club 31 

NEM New England Masters 30 

CLVM H2O Velocity Las Vegas Masters 22 

OREG Oregon Masters 20 

RGSC Rio Grande Swim Club 17 
Men's Small Teams 
NCMS North Carolina Masters Swimmin 14 

ROSE Rose Bowl Masters 13 

MICH Michigan Masters 12 

MELO Menlo Masters 12 

VMST Virginia Masters Swim Team 12 

NOVA Irvine Novaquatics 11 

RINC Rinconada Masters 11 

SNM Sierra Nevada Masters 11 

SCAQ Southern California Aquatic Ma 11 



SCAM Strawberry Canyon Aquatic Mast 10 

VCM Ventura County Masters 10 

TAM Tamalpais Aquatic Masters 10 

UCSB UCSB Masters Swimming 10 

GOLD Gold Coast Masters 10 

MAM Manatee Aquatic 9 

1776 Colonials 1776 9 

ANCM Montgomery Ancient Mariners 9 

DAMM Dallas Aquatic Masters 9 

DCAC Dist Of Columbia Aquatics Club 8 

MACO Multnomah Athletic Club 8 

UTAH Utah Masters Swimming 8 

NIAG Niagara District Masters 8 

MOST Masters of South Texas 8 

LAPS Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers 8 

GAJA Georgia 8 

AKMS Alaska Masters Swimming 7 

SMMM San Mateo Master Marlins 7 

SSLM Swim Smarter La Jolla Masters 7 

SONO MASTERS DE SONORA 7 

SLUG El Segundo Masters 7 

KAMS Katy Aquatic Masters Swimming 7 

GMUP Patriot Masters Swim Team 6 

SSR Spartacus / S R 6 

TBAC Tampa Bay Aquatic Club 6 

SWIM SWIM Florida Masters Inc 6 

USF University of San Francisco Ma 6 

STAN Stanford Masters 6 

UCLA UCLA Bruin Masters 6 

METR Metro Masters Swim Club 5 

SWM South West Aquatic Masters 5 

WMAC Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club 5 

MINN Minnesota Masters Swim Club 5 

NMMS New Mexico Masters 5 

HSNM Henderson Southern Nevada Mast 5 

GOST Great Ohio Swim Team 5 

INWM Inland Northwest Masters 5 



SRM Santa Rosa Masters 5 

GSM Garden State Masters 5 

SPM St Pete Masters Inc 5 

RHMS Rolling Hills Mud Sharks 5 

WMST Woodlands Masters Swim Team 5 

MRCD Merced Masters Swim Club 4 

MVN Mission Viejo Masters 4 

DYNA Dynamo Swim Club Masters 4 

UMSN University Masters of Ea & Gr 4 

O*H* O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club 4 

SKY Swim Kentucky Masters 4 

TYR Team TYR 4 

CARL CARLSBAD SWIM MASTERS 4 

PHSH Play Hard Swim Hard 4 

MSCM Meridian Swim Club Masters 4 

CHIC Chico Masters Swimming 4 

WH2O West Hollywood Aquatics 3 

IAMA Iowa Masters Swimming 3 

CMSC CALGARY MASTERS SWIM CLUB 3 

HIMA Hawaii Masters 3 

MBAY Monterey Bay Masters Seaside A 3 

WIN Winter Haven Masters Swim Team 3 

ADMS Adirondack Masters 3 

SWAM Swim With American Masters 3 

HSAM Heartland Swim Association Mas 3 

SBM Santa Barbara Masters 3 

TXAM Texas Aquatics Masters 3 

SLOM San Luis Obispo Masters 3 

SAWS Sawtooth Masters 2 

TCAM Tuolumne County Aquatic Master 2 

PCAT Plano Wetcats 2 

BPDG Bartlett Park District Gators 2 

H2O H2Ouston Swims 2 

SLAM St Louis Masters 2 

BDGR Badger Masters 2 

STFF South Texas Flying Fish 2 

SCSC Santa Clara Swim Club Mst 2 



ASC Alumni Of Santa Clara 2 

PALM Palmetto Masters 2 

RAMS Rocklin Aquatics Masters 2 

FMM Florida Maverick Masters 2 

DAM Davis Aquatic Masters 2 

MVM Mountain View Masters 2 

SCMC Santa Clarita Masters Club 2 

ARKM Arkansas Masters 2 

AMS Auburn Masters Swimming 2 

BRYB Brunswick YWCA Barracudas 2 

DSSM Daland Swim School Masters 2 

OMAH Omaha Masters 2 

TULS Tulsa Masters Swim Club 1 

ATAQ Atlanta Aquatics 1 

ETEX ETEX Masters Swim Team 1 

LJCS La Jolla Cove Swim Club 1 

RAY Stingrays Masters 1 

TIB TIBURONES-CODESON 1 

DKTA Dakota Masters 1 

LAC Lakeside Aquatic Club 1 

OJAI OJAI MASTERS 1 

UCI UCI Masters 1 

FOG Fog City Masters 1 

LODI Lodi Masters 1 

PMST Prairie Masters Swim Team 1 

GRIN GReater INdiana 1 

MCM Mid Cities Masters 1 

AHSM Alpine Hills Swimming Masters 1 

TSUN San Francisco Tsunami Masters 1 

LGSR Los Gatos Swim and Racquet Clu 1 

BMSA Bermuda Masters Swim Associati 1 

CIRC Circle C Swimming 1 

MESC Maine Masters Swim Club 1 

CRI ICARAI 1 

MOVY Missouri Valley 1 

SBSM Solana Beach Swim Masters 1 

TGM Team Greenville Masters 1 



AMT Aquatic Masters Team 1 

DCRP DC Dept Rec & Parks 1 

KONA Kona Aquatics 1 

LMST Louisiana Masters Swim Team 1 

PLAN Plantation Swim Team Masters 1 

CMAQ Catfish Masters Aquatics 1 

TRIT Team Triton 1 

DYM Dallas YMCA Masters 1 

BGWM Gold Waves Masters 1 

LYTA Lake Lytal Masters 1 

WACM Western Athletic Club Masters 1 

CHRR Chattanooga River Rats 1 

CR CENTRO AQUATICO 1 

TCSD The Capitol Sea Devils Masters 1 

NSC Nort'landers Swim Club 1 

SEMS South East Metro Sharks Master 1 

BAC Bowie Aquatic Club 1 

FCYM Florida First Coast Y Masters 1 

MARY Maryland Masters 1 

RAYS East Lake Eagle Rays 1 

WHSC Westside Houston Swim Club 1 

CM Coast Masters 1 

HBSC Huntington Beach Swim Club 1 

SWOM Southwest Ohio Masters 1 

DAC Davis Athletic Club 1 

BERK Berkeley Aquatic Club Masters 1 

GSC Gator Swim Club 1 

MCMS Music City Masters 1 

SUNY Sunnyvale Masters Team 1 

CONN Connecticut Masters 1 

HOTS Heart of Texas Swimming 1 

MOB Masters Of Brazos 1 
Women's Team Divisions 
Women's Large Teams 
ARIZ Arizona Masters 112 

RMM Rocky Mountain Masters 61 

ISF YMCA Indy Swim Fit 43 



WCM Walnut Creek Masters 39 

PNA Pacific Northwest Aquatics 39 

IM Illinois Masters 29 

SDSM San Diego Swim Masters 24 
Women's Medium Teams 
NEM New England Masters 17 

OREG Oregon Masters 15 

TOC The Olympic Club 14 

RGSC Rio Grande Swim Club 13 

VMST Virginia Masters Swim Team 13 

MELO Menlo Masters 12 

CLVM H2O Velocity Las Vegas Masters 12 

HSAM Heartland Swim Association Mas 10 

WMST Woodlands Masters Swim Team 10 

UTAH Utah Masters Swimming 9 

CHIC Chico Masters Swimming 9 

WMAC Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club 8 

SKY Swim Kentucky Masters 8 

1776 Colonials 1776 7 

VCM Ventura County Masters 7 

DAMM Dallas Aquatic Masters 7 

NMMS New Mexico Masters 7 

RINC Rinconada Masters 7 

MICH Michigan Masters 7 

TAM Tamalpais Aquatic Masters 7 

UCLA UCLA Bruin Masters 7 

GAJA Georgia 7 
Women's Small Teams 
MACO Multnomah Athletic Club 6 

SONO MASTERS DE SONORA 6 

DCM DC Masters 6 

SNM Sierra Nevada Masters 6 

RHMS Rolling Hills Mud Sharks 6 

SSR Spartacus / S R 6 

HIMA Hawaii Masters 5 

UCSB UCSB Masters Swimming 5 

GOLD Gold Coast Masters 5 



ASC Alumni Of Santa Clara 4 

SSLM Swim Smarter La Jolla Masters 4 

NCMS North Carolina Masters Swimmin 4 

FMM Florida Maverick Masters 4 

NIAG Niagara District Masters 4 

MOST Masters of South Texas 4 

MSCM Meridian Swim Club Masters 4 

NOVA Irvine Novaquatics 4 

PCAT Plano Wetcats 4 

MAM Manatee Aquatic 4 

SLAM St Louis Masters 3 

MCM Mid Cities Masters 3 

MINN Minnesota Masters Swim Club 3 

DYNA Dynamo Swim Club Masters 3 

LGSR Los Gatos Swim and Racquet Clu 3 

HSNM Henderson Southern Nevada Mast 3 

BAM Berkeley Aquatic Masters 3 

GOST Great Ohio Swim Team 3 

ROSE Rose Bowl Masters 3 

INWM Inland Northwest Masters 3 

LCAM Lake County Aquatics Masters 3 

SLUG El Segundo Masters 3 

NAVY Navy Masters 3 

STAN Stanford Masters 3 

WHSC Westside Houston Swim Club 3 

SCAQ Southern California Aquatic Ma 3 

LAPS Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers 3 

GMUP Patriot Masters Swim Team 3 

H2O H2Ouston Swims 3 

METR Metro Masters Swim Club 3 

SWM South West Aquatic Masters 2 

SCAM Strawberry Canyon Aquatic Mast 2 

MVN Mission Viejo Masters 2 

MOVY Missouri Valley 2 

AMT Aquatic Masters Team 2 

PLAN Plantation Swim Team Masters 2 

REDT Red Tide of New York City Inc 2 



MVM Mountain View Masters 2 

DAM Davis Aquatic Masters 2 

SRM Santa Rosa Masters 2 

CHRR Chattanooga River Rats 2 

WPM White Plains Masters Swimming 2 

KAMS Katy Aquatic Masters Swimming 2 

USF University of San Francisco Ma 2 

SLOM San Luis Obispo Masters 2 

CONN Connecticut Masters 2 

AKMS Alaska Masters Swimming 2 

SMMM San Mateo Master Marlins 2 

WH2O West Hollywood Aquatics 2 

CSPF Club Sport Fremont 1 

IAMA Iowa Masters Swimming 1 

NDCY Northern Dauphin County YMCA 1 

ANCM Montgomery Ancient Mariners 1 

OJAI OJAI MASTERS 1 

UCI UCI Masters 1 

SPCO Space Coast Masters 1 

CATM Clearwater Aquatic Team (Maste 1 

SAM Long Beach Shore Aquatics 1 

SMM San Marcos Masters 1 

UMSN University Masters of Ea & Gr 1 

GKMS Greater Knoxville Masters Swim 1 

GTMS Grand Teton Masters Swim Club 1 

MESC Maine Masters Swim Club 1 

SWIM SWIM Florida Masters Inc 1 

YCRC Yuba City Raquet Club 1 

CRI ICARAI 1 

STAR Star Masters 1 

HHAC Hilton Head Aquatic Club 1 

ADMS Adirondack Masters 1 

ARKM Arkansas Masters 1 

BGWM Gold Waves Masters 1 

GCMT Greater Columbus Masters Swim 1 

PS Pirate Swimmers 1 

RIDG Team Ridgelea 1 



SBM Santa Barbara Masters 1 

TCSD The Capitol Sea Devils Masters 1 

LMM La Mesa Masters 1 

BRYB Brunswick YWCA Barracudas 1 

MARY Maryland Masters 1 

HBSC Huntington Beach Swim Club 1 

MG MASTERS GERAIS 1 

ROAD TRISLO Roadrunners 1 

ACM Airport Club Masters 1 

DAC Davis Athletic Club 1 

DSSM Daland Swim School Masters 1 

LOM Ladera Oaks Masters 1 

SPM St Pete Masters Inc 1 

GSC Gator Swim Club 1 

SUNY Sunnyvale Masters Team 1 

HOTS Heart of Texas Swimming 1 

NACM Napoleon Aquatic Club Masters 1 

SAWS Sawtooth Masters 1 

DCAC Dist Of Columbia Aquatics Club 1 

JLMS Jupiter Loggerheads Masters 1 

USAB USA Water Bandits 1 

BPDG Bartlett Park District Gators 1 

 


